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Exhibitor List as of Mar 1/20
Check back for updates.

Exhibitor Booth
Advanced Tree Care  H349
AM740/Zoomer

Radio G43A
Arctic Acres H111

Arctic Finland House  H205
Art of Nova Scotia,

The H209
Ashford Twist, The H212
Atlas Trove H211
Autism Speaks Cnd H112
Bancheri Bros G39
Bienenstock Natural
Playgrounds G38

Bonheur Exotic
Wood Timepieces H110

Bosman Home Front H219
Cabana Landscape H344
CADK H255

Canada Tree Service H316
Canadian Garden
Lounge (Sun-Thurs)  G9A

CARP H318
CCS Construction
Group B3217

Century
Architexture

City of Toronto
Classical 96.3 Radio
Concrete Craft
Condo Handyman
Condo Kandy

Crate 61 Organics

Curb-Ease
David McEldon
Landscaping

Deck Store, The
Dewdad

Dig Safe
DYMON
Eastcliff
Flexstone Ontario
Florabunda Seeds

Alma Florist
Floresco

Flower Workshop
Fresh Floral
Creations

Gatto Flowers

Joezel Yumul

G. C. Duke Equip.
Garage Floors 4 Less
Gilda’s Club Gnome
Garden

GMCC Inc.

Green Art
Landscaping

GRO4 Organics
Guzel Lights

Hall Tree
Spading/Beech
Nursery Group
Happy Bees Apiary
Harrison Ice Cream
Hoff Eco-Mercantile

B3138

G1
G43B
H119
B3120
B3138
H113
H319

G14

B3146
H355 &
H454

G22
B3116
B3144
H326
H311

Floral Alley Hall G

F1
F2
F4

F6
F3
F5

G4
H120

G3
5162

G21
B3142
H441

G18
H353

H340

Holland Bulb Market

Butchart Gardens
(Fri-Tues)

FLAP — Fatal Light
Awareness Program
(Wed-Sun)

LEAF — Local
Enhancement and
Appreciation of
Forests (Fri-Tues)
Ontario Horticultural
Association

North American
Native Plant Society
(Wed-Sun)

World Wildlife
Fund/Carolinian
Canada Coalition
(Wed-Sun)

Immerspa
IOBIONICS
Automatic Grow
System

Isuzu Canada

J. Garfield
Thompson

Jacob’s
Gardenscapes

JB Kim Landscaping
Just Verticals
Kate’s Garden
Kawa Canada Corp
La Piazza Wood
Ovens

Ladder Be Gone
Land-Con
Landscape by
Evergreen
Landscape Ontario
Design Group
Lavender Cart, The
Lavender Hills

Leafii

H346

Hort. Happenings Hall G

G34

G32A

G29

G27

G29

G32C

H263

H115
G12

G11

G36

H321
H351
H301
H231

B3231
H447
H147

G24

G33

H366
H227
H229



Limestone Trail Co.

Lounge at C.B. (Wine
Lounge)

Mark’s Choice
Gardening Exper.
Workshop

Master Gardener’s
Advice Clinc
Master Gardener’s
One on One Advice
Mountainhill
Landscape

Niagara College
Students

Neob Lavender
Northern Marketing

Oaks Landscape
Products

DO UP THE
DOORSTEPS
Dusil Design &
Landscaping
Janet Cox -Stone
Meadow Design

Raptor Construction
Sylvia Szot
Landscape Design
Willow Design
Oaks Landscape
Products

DO UP THE
BACKSTEPS
Canada Blooms
Team

ExperTrees
Landscape Design by
Jodie Munshaw

The Growing
Connection

One Alliance Group

One Floral
Ontario Flower
Growers Floral
Market

Ontario Regional
Common Ground

H153

G41

G26

G29

G8

G13

G17
B3130
H370

G23D

G23A
G23C

G23B
G23E

G16B
G16A

G16C

G16D

H159
H323

G2

G22

Alliance

Paradigm Electronics H201
Patterned Concrete  B3209

Perfect Sealing H114
Picamix.ca H315
Practical Art H215
Protégé Casual

Outdoor Living H551
Proven Winners

Must See Plants G10
ROCA Construction H116
Roses Without

Thorns H347
Rossi’s Wood H278
Royal Ontario

Museum G33

Sculptures in Bronze H241
Sean James

Consulting G22
Select Marketing

Canada Limited H357
Shenzhen Kimco H331
Something Extra H247
Sprout Growers H118

Suncoast Enclosures  B3237
Surf & Turf Instant

Shelters H339
Symphony Garden

Design H451
TarpVice H109
Terraform

Contracting G40

Tiny Homes &

Gardens Hall G
Bonneville Homes TH3
Laneway Homes TH2
She Shed by Beauti-

Tone TH6
True North Tiny

Homes TH1& 4
Tiki Dave H372
Timberkits B3126
tinySoil H456

Toronto Attractions G20B

Week

Toronto Botanical
Garden

Toronto Flower
Show

Toronto Star
Tropical Expressions
Tung Hoi Aquarium
Unilock

UPLP Group

Urban Harvest
Garden Alternatives
Vegepod

Vineland Research &
Innovation Centre

Water Doctor
Wee Tartan Shop,
The

Wild Birds Unlimited

G15

G5
G20A &
H269

H343
H325
B3102
G19

H335
G7

G30
H453

H235
H308



