

Co-locating with



March 13-22, 2020 Enercare Centre

Exhibitor List as of Mar 1/20

Check back for updates.

Exhibitor	Booth
Advanced Tree Care AM740/Zoomer	H349
Radio	G43A
Arctic Acres	H111
Arctic Finland House Art of Nova Scotia,	H205
The	H209
Ashford Twist, The	H212
Atlas Trove	H211
Autism Speaks Cnd	H112
Bancheri Bros	G39
Bienenstock Natural	
Playgrounds	G38
Bonheur Exotic	
Wood Timepieces	H110
Bosman Home Front	H219
Cabana Landscape	H344
CADK	H255
Canada Tree Service Canadian Garden	H316
Lounge (Sun-Thurs)	G9A
CARP	H318
CCS Construction	
Group	B3217

Century Architexture	B3138
City of Toronto	G1
Classical 96.3 Radio	G43B
Concrete Craft	H119
Condo Handyman	B3120
Condo Kandy	B3138
Crate 61 Organics	H113
Curb-Ease	H319
David McEldon	
Landscaping	G14
Deck Store, The	B3146
Dewdad	H355 &
Dewada	H454
Dig Safe	G22
DYMON	B3116
Eastcliff	B3144
Flexstone Ontario	H326
Florabunda Seeds	H311

Floral Alley	Hall G
Alma Florist	F1
Floresco	F2
Flower Workshop	F4
Fresh Floral	
Creations	F6
Gatto Flowers	F3
Joezel Yumul	F5

G. C. Duke Equip.	G4
Garage Floors 4 Less	H120
Gilda's Club Gnome	
Garden	G3
GMCC Inc.	S162
Green Art	
Landscaping	G21
GRO4 Organics	B3142
Guzel Lights	H441
Hall Tree	
Spading/Beech	
Nursery Group	G18
Happy Bees Apiary	H353
Harrison Ice Cream	
Hoff Eco-Mercantile	H340

Holland Bulb Market H346

Hort. Happenings	Hall G
Butchart Gardens	
(Fri-Tues)	G34
FLAP – Fatal Light	
Awareness Program	
(Wed-Sun)	G32A
LEAF – Local	
Enhancement and	
Appreciation of	
Forests (Fri-Tues)	G29
Ontario Horticultural	
Association	G27
North American	
Native Plant Society	
(Wed-Sun)	G29
World Wildlife	
Fund/Carolinian	
Canada Coalition	
(Wed-Sun)	G32C
(weu-sun)	032C
Immerspa	H263
IOBIONICS	
Automatic Grow	
System	H115
Isuzu Canada	G12
J. Garfield	
Thompson	G11
Jacob's	
Gardenscapes	G36
JB Kim Landscaping	H321
Just Verticals	H351
Kate's Garden	H301
Kawa Canada Corp	H231
La Piazza Wood	
Ovens	B3231
Ladder Be Gone	H447
Land-Con	H147
Landscape by	
Evergreen	G24
Landscape Ontario	
Design Group	G33
Lavender Cart, The	H366
Lavender Hills	H227
Leafii	H229

Limestone Trail Co.	H153
Lounge at C.B. (Wine	
Lounge)	G41
Mark's Choice	
Gardening Exper.	
Workshop	G26
Master Gardener's	
Advice Clinc	G29
Master Gardener's	
One on One Advice	G8
Mountainhill	
Landscape	G13
Niagara College	
Students	G17
Neob Lavender	B3130
Northern Marketing	H370

Oaks Landscape	
Products	
DO UP THE	
DOORSTEPS	Hall G
Dusil Design &	
Landscaping	G23D
Janet Cox -Stone	
Meadow Design	G23A
Raptor Construction	G23C
Sylvia Szot	
Landscape Design	G23B
Willow Design	G23E
Oaks Landscape	
Products	
DO UP THE	
BACKSTEPS	Hall G
Canada Blooms	
Canada Blooms Team	G16B
	G16B G16A
Team	
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by Jodie Munshaw	
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by	G16A
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by Jodie Munshaw	G16A
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by Jodie Munshaw The Growing	G16A G16C
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by Jodie Munshaw The Growing	G16A G16C
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by Jodie Munshaw The Growing Connection	G16A G16C G16D H159
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by Jodie Munshaw The Growing Connection	G16A G16C G16D
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by Jodie Munshaw The Growing Connection One Alliance Group One Floral Ontario Flower	G16A G16C G16D H159
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by Jodie Munshaw The Growing Connection One Alliance Group One Floral	G16A G16C G16D H159
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by Jodie Munshaw The Growing Connection One Alliance Group One Floral Ontario Flower Growers Floral	G16A G16C G16D H159 H323
Team ExperTrees Landscape Design by Jodie Munshaw The Growing Connection One Alliance Group One Floral Ontario Flower Growers Floral Market	G16A G16C G16D H159 H323

Alliance	
Paradigm Electronics	H201
Patterned Concrete	B3209
Perfect Sealing	H114
Picamix.ca	H315
Practical Art	H215
Protégé Casual	
Outdoor Living	H551
Proven Winners	
Must See Plants	G10
ROCA Construction	H116
Roses Without Thorns	H347
Rossi's Wood Royal Ontario	H278
Museum	G33
Sculptures in Bronze	H241
Sean James	11241
Consulting	G22
Select Marketing	
Canada Limited	H357
Shenzhen Kimco	H331
Something Extra	H247
Sprout Growers	H118
Suncoast Enclosures	B3237
Surf & Turf Instant	
Shelters	H339
Symphony Garden	
Design	H451
TarpVice	H109
Terraform	C 40
Contracting	G40

Tiny Homes &	
Gardens	Hall G
Bonneville Homes	TH3
Laneway Homes	TH2
She Shed by Beauti-	
Tone	TH6
True North Tiny	
Homes	TH1 & 4
Tiki Dave	H372
Timberkits	B3126
tinySoil	H456
Toronto Attractions	G20B

Week	
Toronto Botanical	
Garden	G15
Toronto Flower	
Show	G5
	G20A &
Toronto Star	H269
Tropical Expressions	H343
Tung Hoi Aquarium	H325
Unilock	B3102
UPLP Group	G19
Urban Harvest	
Garden Alternatives	H335
Vegepod	G7
Vineland Research &	
Innovation Centre	G30
Water Doctor	H453
Wee Tartan Shop,	
The	H235
Wild Birds Unlimited	H308